
mm m mm mm

DryRoll

Heidelberger ± 1mm
250 0010 HB SM52 (547) 540 9,0 18,5 58 25250 0010 HB SM52 (547) 540 9,0 18,5 58 25
250 0005 HB MO (678) 670 8,0 18,5 50 25
250 0012 HB SM74 (770) 765 8,0 18,5 50 25
250 0014 HB SM74CD (770) 765 13,0 18,5 62 20
250 0006 HB SM102 40 1.040 13,0 32,5 70 16
250 0059 HB SM102 CX 1.040 16,0 18,5 67 16
250 0054 HB Quickmaster 1.070 8,0 25,6 20
250 0007 HB SM102 70 1 070 13 0 32 5 70 16250 0007 HB SM102 70 1.070 13,0 32,5 70 16
250 0008 HB SM105XL 1.070 12,0 18,5 62 20
250 0061 HB SM105XL CD (1084) 1.070 16,0 18,5 16

Ryobi ± 1mm
250 0049 Ryobi DI3404 343 6,5 12,5 40 25
250 0044 Ryobi 520 533 9,0 12,5 49 25
250 0045 Ryobi 680 684 9,0 8,0 49 25
250 0046 Ryobi 750 774 9,0 12,5 49 25
250 0048 Ryobi 920/925 924 9,0 12,5 49 25
250 0043 Ryobi 1050 1.085 12,0 25,6 60 20

Komori ± 1mm
250 0028 Komori L20 540 6 0 12 5 42 25250 0028 Komori L20 540 6,0 12,5 42 25
250 0029 Komori L26 684 7,0 12,5 43 25
250 0030 Komori L28 745 9,0 12,5 49 25
250 0032 Komori L28 LC (770) 745 9,0 12,5 49 25
250 0034 Komori LS29 (Spica) 774 9,0 12,5 49 25
250 0033 Komori L38 998 13,0 32,5 70 16
250 0037 Komori LS40 R (short) 1.054 8,2 32,5 58 20
250 0035 Komori LS40 1.054 13,5 32,5 70 16
250 0039 Komori LSX40 1.074 13,5 32,5 70 16
250 0038 Komori LS44 1.174 13,5 32,5 70 16

manroland ± 1mm
250 0040 manroland 200 746 8,0 25,6 54 25
250 0041 manroland 200 CD 746 13,0 25,6 63 16
250 0064 manroland 700 1.060 13,0 25,6 65 16
250 0065 manroland 800 1.340 13,0 32,5 70 16



DryRoll

KBA ± 1mm
250 0025 KBA Rapida 75 750 8,0 25,6 55 25250 0025 KBA Rapida 75 750 8,0 25,6 55 25
250 0019 KBA Rapida 72/74 760 9,0 25,6 54 25
250 0017 KBA P4/V4 1.040 9,0 32,5 60 20
250 0020 KBA Rapida 105 1.070 8,0 25,6 55 25
250 0021 KBA Rapida 105 BC 1.070 8,0 32,5 58 20
250 0023 KBA Rapida 105 CD R 1.070 13,5 25,6 62 16
250 0058 KBA Rapida 105 CD R (BC) 1.070 13,5 32,5 68 16
250 0022 KBA R id 105 CD 1 070 17 0 25 6 68 16250 0022 KBA Rapida 105 CD 1.070 17,0 25,6 68 16
250 0024 KBA Rapida 105 II 1.090 17,0 25,6 70 16
250 0026 KBA VN126 1.300 14,0 32,5 70 16
250 0027 KBA VN142 1.460 14,0 32,5 70 16
250 0015 KBA Commander 1.645 7,0 38,0 59 20
250 0018 KBA 162 1.660 14,0 32,5 70 16

Diverse ± 1mm
250 0056 Sakurai Oliver 458 591 9,0 12,5 46 25
250 0050 Sakurai 66 Series 677 9,0 12,5 49 25
250 0052 Sakurai Oliver 566 684 7,0 12,5 42 25
250 0063 Sakurai 72 740 9,0 8,0 47 25
250 0057 Mitsubishi D1000 745 9,0 25,6 57 25
250 0051 Sakurai 75 800 9 0 12 5 49 25250 0051 Sakurai 75 800 9,0 12,5 49 25
250 0053 Universal 75 1.023 7,0 38,0 47 16
250 0003 Akiyama JP4P440 1.050 17,0 25,6 72 16
250 0055 Mitsubishi D3000 1.052 13,0 25,6 63 20
250 0062 Akiyama JP440 1.054 16,0 8,0 66 16

JUMBO DryRoll

± 1mm
250 0011 HB SM52 Jumbo 540 500,0 76,0 430 1
250 0031 Komori L28 Jumbo 745 500,0 76,0 430 1
250 0013 HB SM74 Jumbo 765 500,0 76,0 430 1
250 0047 Ryobi 750 Jumbo 774 500,0 76,0 430 1
250 0060 HB SM102 40 Jumbo 1.040 500,0 76,0 430 1
250 0036 Komori LS40 Jumbo 1.054 500,0 76,0 430 1
250 0009 HB SM105XL Jumbo 1.070 500,0 76,0 430 1
250 0066 KBA VN126 Jumbo 1.300 500,0 76,0 430 1
250 0067 KBA VN142 Jumbo 1.460 500,0 76,0 430 1
250 0016 KBA Commander Jumbo 1.645 500,0 76,0 430 1

mm m mm mm



IMP DryRoll

± 1mm
253 0015 HB SM52 (547) 540 9,0 18,5 20253 0015 HB SM52 (547) 540 9,0 18,5 20
253 0014 Komori L28 745 9,0 12,5 55 25
253 0012 HB SM74 (770) 765 8,0 18,5 53 25
253 0003 HB XL75 (770) 765 10,0 18,5 60 20
253 0007 Komori LS29 (Spica) 774 9,0 12,5 54 25
253 0011 Komori LS40 1.054 8,2 32,5 65 16
253 0013 Komori LS40 CD 1.054 13,5 32,5 82 16
253 0002 HB SM105XL (1084) 1 070 13 0 18 5 70 16253 0002 HB SM105XL (1084) 1.070 13,0 18,5 70 16
253 0016 KBA 105 1.070 12,0 25,6 70 16
253 0004 KBA 105 BC 1.070 10,0 32,5 74 16
253 0010 Komori LSX40 1.074 8,2 32,5 65 16
253 0008 Ryobi 1050 1.085 9,0 25,6 63 20
253 0005 KBA 105 II 1.090 12,0 25,6 70 16

IMP JUMBO DryRoll

± 1mm
253 0009 HB XL75 JUMBO 765 300,0 76,0 400 1
253 0017 KBA 105 JUMBO 1.070 300,0 76,0 1
253 0018 HB SM105XL JUMBO 1.070 300,0 76,0 1
253 0006 KBA 106 JUMBO 1 090 500 0 76 0 1253 0006 KBA 106 JUMBO 1.090 500,0 76,0 1

mm m mm mm



WetRoll®

Heidelberger ± 1mm
251 0010 HB SM52 (547) 540 9,0 18,5 58 10
251 0005 HB MO (678) 670 8,0 18,5 50 10
251 0012 HB SM74 (770) 765 8,0 18,5 50 10
251 0014 HB SM74CD (770) 765 13,0 18,5 62 10
251 0006 HB SM102 40 1.040 13,0 32,5 70 10
251 0059 HB SM102 CX 1.040 16,0 18,5 67 10
251 0054 HB Quickmaster 1.070 8,0 25,6 10
251 0007 HB SM102 70 1.070 13,0 32,5 70 10
251 0008 HB SM105XL 1.070 12,0 18,5 62 10
251 0061 HB SM105XL CD (1084) 1.070 16,0 18,5 10

Ryobi ± 1mm
251 0049 Ryobi DI3404 343 6,5 12,5 40 10
251 0044 Ryobi 520 533 9,0 12,5 49 10
251 0045 Ryobi 680 684 9,0 8,0 49 10
251 0046 Ryobi 750 774 9,0 12,5 49 10
251 0048 Ryobi 920/925 924 9,0 12,5 49 10
251 0043 Ryobi 1050 1.085 12,0 25,6 60 10

Komori ± 1mm
251 0028 Komori L20 540 6,0 12,5 42 10
251 0029 Komori L26 684 7,0 12,5 43 10
251 0030 Komori L28 745 9,0 12,5 49 10
251 0032 Komori L28 LC (770) 745 9,0 12,5 49 10
251 0034 Komori LS29 (Spica) 774 9,0 12,5 49 10
251 0033 Komori L38 998 13,0 32,5 70 10
251 0037 Komori LS40 R (short) 1.054 8,2 32,5 58 10
251 0035 Komori LS40 1.054 13,5 32,5 70 10
251 0039 Komori LSX40 1.074 13,5 32,5 70 10
251 0038 Komori LS44 1.174 13,5 32,5 70 10

manroland ± 1mm
251 0040 manroland 200 746 8,0 25,6 54 10
251 0041 manroland 200 CD 746 13,0 25,6 63 10
251 0064 manroland 700 1.060 13,0 25,6 65 10
251 0065 manroland 800 1.340 13,0 32,5 70 10

KBA ± 1mm
251 0025 KBA Rapida 75 750 8,0 25,6 55 10
251 0019 KBA Rapida 72/74 760 9,0 25,6 54 10
251 0017 KBA P4/V4 1.040 9,0 32,5 60 10

mm m mm mm



WetRoll®

KBA ± 1mm
251 0020 KBA Rapida 105 1.070 8,0 25,6 46 10
251 0021 KBA Rapida 105 BC 1.070 8,0 32,5 58 10
251 0023 KBA Rapida 105 CD R 1.070 13,5 25,6 62 10
251 0058 KBA Rapida 105 CD R (BC) 1.070 13,5 32,5 68 10
251 0022 KBA Rapida 105 CD 1.070 17,0 25,6 68 10
251 0024 KBA Rapida 105 II 1.090 17,0 25,6 70 10
251 0026 KBA VN126 1.300 14,0 32,5 70 10
251 0027 KBA VN142 1.460 14,0 32,5 70 10
251 0015 KBA Commander 1.645 7,0 38,0 59 10
251 0018 KBA 162 1.660 14,0 32,5 70 10

Diverse ± 1mm
251 0056 Sakurai Oliver 458 591 9,0 12,5 10
251 0050 Sakurai 66 Series 677 9,0 12,5 49 10
251 0052 Sakurai Oliver 566 684 7,0 12,5 42 10
251 0063 Sakurai 72 740 9,0 8,0 47 10
251 0057 Mitsubishi D1000 745 9,0 25,6 57 10
251 0051 Sakurai 75 800 9,0 12,5 49 10
251 0053 Universal 75 1.023 7,0 38,0 47 10
251 0003 Akiyama JP4P440 1.050 17,0 25,6 72 10
251 0055 Mitsubishi D3000 1.052 13,0 25,6 63 10
251 0062 Akiyama JP440 1.054 16,0 8,0 66 10

IMP WetRoll®

± 1mm
254 0015 HB SM52 (547) 540 9,0 18,5 10
254 0014 Komori L28 745 9,0 12,5 55 10
254 0012 HB SM74 (770) 765 8,0 18,5 53 10
254 0003 HB XL75 (770) 765 10,0 18,5 60 10
254 0007 Komori LS29 (Spica) 774 9,0 12,5 54 10
254 0011 Komori LS40 1.054 8,2 32,5 65 10
254 0013 Komori LS40 CD 1.054 13,5 32,5 82 10
254 0002 HB SM105XL (1084) 1.070 13,0 18,5 70 10
253 0016 KBA 105 1.070 12,0 25,6 70 10
254 0004 KBA 105 BC 1.070 10,0 32,5 74 10
254 0010 Komori LSX40 1.074 8,2 32,5 65 10
254 0008 Ryobi 1050 1.085 9,0 25,6 63 10
254 0005 KBA 105 II 1.090 12,0 25,6 70 10

mm m mm mm



UVWetRoll®

Heidelberger ± 1mm
252 0010 HB SM52 (547) 540 9,0 18,5 58 10
252 0005 HB MO (678) 670 8,0 18,5 50 10
252 0012 HB SM74 (770) 765 8,0 18,5 50 10
252 0014 HB SM74CD (770) 765 13,0 18,5 62 10
252 0006 HB SM102 40 1.040 13,0 32,5 70 10
252 0059 HB SM102 CX 1.040 16,0 18,5 67 10
252 0054 HB Quickmaster 1.070 8,0 25,6 10
252 0007 HB SM102 70 1.070 13,0 32,5 70 10
252 0008 HB SM105XL 1.070 12,0 18,5 62 10
252 0061 HB SM105XL CD (1084) 1.070 16,0 18,5 10

Ryobi ± 1mm
252 0049 Ryobi DI3404 343 6,5 12,5 40 10
252 0044 Ryobi 520 533 9,0 12,5 49 10
252 0045 Ryobi 680 684 9,0 8,0 49 10
252 0046 Ryobi 750 774 9,0 12,5 49 10
252 0048 Ryobi 920/925 924 9,0 12,5 49 10
252 0043 Ryobi 1050 1.085 12,0 25,6 60 10

Komori ± 1mm
252 0028 Komori L20 540 6,0 12,5 42 10
252 0029 Komori L26 684 7,0 12,5 43 10
252 0030 Komori L28 745 9,0 12,5 49 10
252 0032 Komori L28 LC (770) 745 9,0 12,5 49 10
252 0034 Komori LS29 (Spica) 774 9,0 12,5 49 10
252 0033 Komori L38 998 13,0 32,5 70 10
252 0037 Komori LS40 R (short) 1.054 8,2 32,5 58 10
252 0035 Komori LS40 1.054 13,5 32,5 70 10
252 0039 Komori LSX40 1.074 13,5 32,5 70 10
252 0038 Komori LS44 1.174 13,5 32,5 70 10

manroland ± 1mm
252 0040 manroland 200 746 8,0 25,6 54 10
252 0041 manroland 200 CD 746 13,0 25,6 63 10
252 0064 manroland 700 1.060 13,0 25,6 65 10
252 0065 manroland 800 1.340 13,0 32,5 70 10

KBA ± 1mm
252 0025 KBA Rapida 75 750 8,0 25,6 55 10
252 0019 KBA Rapida 72/74 760 9,0 25,6 54 10
252 0017 KBA P4/V4 1.040 9,0 32,5 60 10

mm m mm mm



UVWetRoll®

KBA ± 1mm
252 0020 KBA Rapida 105 1.070 8,0 25,6 46 10
252 0021 KBA Rapida 105 BC 1.070 8,0 32,5 58 10
252 0023 KBA Rapida 105 CD R 1.070 13,5 25,6 62 10
252 0058 KBA Rapida 105 CD R (BC) 1.070 13,5 32,5 68 10
252 0022 KBA Rapida 105 CD 1.070 17,0 25,6 68 10
252 0024 KBA Rapida 105 II 1.090 17,0 25,6 70 10
252 0026 KBA VN126 1.300 14,0 32,5 70 10
252 0027 KBA VN142 1.460 14,0 32,5 70 10
252 0015 KBA Commander 1.645 7,0 38,0 59 10
252 0018 KBA 162 1.660 14,0 32,5 70 10

Diverse ± 1mm
252 0056 Sakurai Oliver 458 591 9,0 12,5 10
252 0050 Sakurai 66 Series 677 9,0 12,5 49 10
252 0052 Sakurai Oliver 566 684 7,0 12,5 42 10
252 0063 Sakurai 72 740 9,0 8,0 47 10
252 0057 Mitsubishi D1000 745 9,0 25,6 57 10
252 0051 Sakurai 75 800 9,0 12,5 49 10
252 0053 Universal 75 1.023 7,0 38,0 47 10
252 0003 Akiyama JP4P440 1.050 17,0 25,6 72 10
252 0055 Mitsubishi D3000 1.052 13,0 25,6 63 10
252 0062 Akiyama JP440 1.054 16,0 8,0 66 10

IMP UV WetRoll®

± 1mm
255 0015 HB SM52 (547) 540 9,0 18,5 10
255 0014 Komori L28 745 9,0 12,5 55 10
255 0012 HB SM74 (770) 765 8,0 18,5 53 10
255 0003 HB XL75 (770) 765 10,0 18,5 60 10
255 0007 Komori LS29 (Spica) 774 9,0 12,5 54 10
255 0011 Komori LS40 1.054 8,2 32,5 65 10
255 0013 Komori LS40 CD 1.054 13,5 32,5 82 10
255 0002 HB SM105XL (1084) 1.070 13,0 18,5 70 10
253 0016 KBA 105 1.070 12,0 25,6 70 10
255 0004 KBA 105 BC 1.070 10,0 32,5 74 10
255 0010 Komori LSX40 1.074 8,2 32,5 65 10
255 0008 Ryobi 1050 1.085 9,0 25,6 63 10
255 0005 KBA 105 II 1.090 12,0 25,6 70 10

mm m mm mm



WEBWetRoll®

HD Harris ± 1mm
257 0002 HD Harris M600 985 13,0 25,6 76 10
257 0003 HD Harris M4000 1925 16,0 32,5 82 10

KBA ± 1mm
257 0006 KBA Cortina 1279 7,0 38,0 10
257 0007 KBA Prisma 1600 13,5 35,5 10
257 0023 KBA Commander 1952 12,0 38,0 77 10

manroland ± 1mm
257 0010 man Polyman 984 9,5 25,6 68 10
257 0009 man Rotoman (70g) 985 17,0 25,6 74 10
257 0008 man Lithoman IV 1480 10,0 38,0 73 10

Goss ± 1mm
257 0021 Goss M600 BC 985 11,0 32,5 75 10
257 0022 Goss Sunday 2000 1461 10,0 32,5 70 10
257 0012 Goss FST 1646 1646 10,0 38,0 73 10
257 0011 Goss Colorliner 1655 10,0 38,0 73 10
257 0013 Goss FST 1951 1951 10,0 38,0 73 10

Komori ± 1mm
257 0014 Komori K38 974 13,0 25,6 68 10
257 0020 Komori K38 III 974 13,0 32,5 72 10
257 0019 Komori K38 II 1000 9,0 32,5 68 10

Mitsubishi ± 1mm
257 0015 Mitsubishi Web 1070 16,5 32,5 85 10

mm m mm mm
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